
VALE OF GLAMORGAN COUNCIL
Valuation Bands / Band Prisio

2006/2007
TOWN \ COMMUNITY COUNCIL A B C D E F G H I
CYNGOR TREF / CYMUNED £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

BARRY 613.58 715.85 818.10 920.37 1,124.89 1,329.42 1,533.95 1,840.74 2,147.53
COLWINSTON 593.68 692.63 791.57 890.52 1,088.41 1,286.30 1,484.20 1,781.04 2,077.88
COWBRIDGE 618.42 721.49 824.56 927.63 1,133.77 1,339.90 1,546.05 1,855.26 2,164.47
DINAS POWYS 600.72 700.84 800.96 901.08 1,101.32 1,301.55 1,501.80 1,802.16 2,102.52
EWENNY 603.01 703.52 804.01 904.52 1,105.52 1,306.52 1,507.53 1,809.04 2,110.55
LLANCARFAN 592.93 691.75 790.57 889.39 1,087.03 1,284.67 1,482.32 1,778.78 2,075.24
LLANDOUGH 606.57 707.67 808.76 909.86 1,112.05 1,314.24 1,516.43 1,819.72 2,123.01
LLANDOW 593.30 692.19 791.06 889.95 1,087.71 1,285.48 1,483.25 1,779.90 2,076.55
LLANFAIR 593.44 692.35 791.25 890.16 1,087.97 1,285.78 1,483.60 1,780.32 2,077.04
LLANGAN 601.01 701.19 801.35 901.52 1,101.85 1,302.19 1,502.53 1,803.04 2,103.55
LLAN-MAES 600.35 700.41 800.46 900.52 1,100.63 1,300.74 1,500.87 1,801.04 2,101.21
LLANTWIT MAJOR 618.10 721.12 824.13 927.15 1,133.18 1,339.21 1,545.25 1,854.30 2,163.35
MICHAELSTON 602.51 702.94 803.35 903.77 1,104.60 1,305.44 1,506.28 1,807.54 2,108.80
PENARTH 614.97 717.46 819.95 922.45 1,127.44 1,332.42 1,537.42 1,844.90 2,152.38
PENDOYLAN 595.51 694.77 794.01 893.27 1,091.77 1,290.27 1,488.78 1,786.54 2,084.30
PENLLYN 591.94 690.60 789.25 887.91 1,085.22 1,282.53 1,479.85 1,775.82 2,071.79
PETERSTON-S-ELY 592.05 690.73 789.40 888.08 1,085.43 1,282.78 1,480.13 1,776.16 2,072.19
RHOOSE 587.68 685.63 783.57 881.52 1,077.41 1,273.30 1,469.20 1,763.04 2,056.88
ST ATHAN 595.68 694.96 794.24 893.52 1,092.08 1,290.63 1,489.20 1,787.04 2,084.88
ST BRIDES MAJOR 595.02 694.19 793.36 892.53 1,090.87 1,289.20 1,487.55 1,785.06 2,082.57
ST DONATS 589.01 687.19 785.35 883.52 1,079.85 1,276.19 1,472.53 1,767.04 2,061.55
ST GEORGES & 594.99 694.16 793.32 892.49 1,090.82 1,289.15 1,487.48 1,784.98 2,082.48
ST NICHOLAS & 593.68 692.63 791.57 890.52 1,088.41 1,286.30 1,484.20 1,781.04 2,077.88
SULLY 611.18 713.05 814.90 916.77 1,120.49 1,324.22 1,527.95 1,833.54 2,139.13
WELSH ST DONATS 595.99 695.32 794.65 893.98 1,092.64 1,291.30 1,489.97 1,787.96 2,085.95
WENVOE 602.48 702.90 803.30 903.72 1,104.54 1,305.37 1,506.20 1,807.44 2,108.68
WICK 592.31 691.03 789.74 888.46 1,085.89 1,283.32 1,480.77 1,776.92 2,073.07

BARRY 920.37 -126.42 793.95
COLWINSTON 890.52 -126.42 764.10
COWBRIDGE 927.63 -126.42 801.21
DINAS POWYS 901.08 -126.42 774.66
EWENNY 904.52 -126.42 778.10
LLANCARFAN 889.39 -126.42 762.97
LLANDOUGH 909.86 -126.42 783.44
LLANDOW 889.95 -126.42 763.53
LLANFAIR 890.16 -126.42 763.74
LLANGAN 901.52 -126.42 775.10
LLAN-MAES 900.52 -126.42 774.10
LLANTWIT MAJOR 927.15 -126.42 800.73
MICHAELSTON 903.77 -126.42 777.35
PENARTH 922.45 -126.42 796.03
PENDOYLAN 893.27 -126.42 766.85
PENLLYN 887.91 -126.42 761.49
PETERSTON-S-ELY 888.08 -126.42 761.66
RHOOSE 881.52 -126.42 755.10
ST ATHAN 893.52 -126.42 767.10
ST BRIDES MAJOR 892.53 -126.42 766.11
ST DONATS 883.52 -126.42 757.10
ST GEORGES & 892.49 -126.42 766.07
ST NICHOLAS & 890.52 -126.42 764.10
SULLY 916.77 -126.42 790.35
WELSH ST DONATS 893.98 -126.42 767.56
WENVOE 903.72 -126.42 777.30
WICK 888.46 -126.42 762.04


